Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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:05.58
:05.62
:05.65
:05.75
:06.31
:06.77
:06.83
:07.02
:08.03
:08.29
:09.43
:09.65
:110.47
:110.72
:110.99
1112
111.32
12.27
113.62
11413
114.45
114.91
:116.97
:20.70
:23.03

:125.28

WA Pts

586
585
584
581
567
555
554
549
525
519
494
489
472
467

459
455
438
414
405
400
393

314
288
266

Round

Date

29/10117
04/11/18
16/12/18
04/11/18
11/07/21
02/11/19
1712117
01/04/17
20/10/18
07/10/17
18/12/16
11/02/17
1911117
11/02117
19/11/16
15/10/16
15/06/16
26/06/16
25/11/18
28/05/16
20/12/15
27/01/16
03/10/15
21/06/15
22/03/15
15/11/14

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Somerset County Championships 2017
Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Backwell Club Championships 2016

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018
Southwold May Meet

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Backwell Club Championships

Venue

Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester

GL1

Gloucester

Bristol

Millfield

Backwell

Millfield

Horfield
Gloucester
Backwell

Weston Super Mare
Backwell
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Backwell
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Club Swam Under Level
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 2
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.31
1:06.77
1:05.65
1:13.62
1:05.75
1:05.62
1:08.03
1:06.83
1:10.47
1:05.58
1:08.29
1:07.02
1:09.65
1:10.72
1:09.43
1:10.99
1:11.12
1:12.27
1:11.32
1:14.13
1:14.91
1:14.45
1:16.97
1:20.70
1:23.03
1:25.28
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WA Pts

567
555
584
414
581
585
525
554
472
586
519
549
489
467
494
462
459
438
455
405
393
400
362
314
288
266
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Date

11/07/21
02/11/19
16/12/18
25/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
1712117
19111117
29/10/117
07/10/17
01/04/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
15/06/16
28/05/16
27/01/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
21/06/15
22/03/15
15/11/14

Meet
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet
City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Backwell Club Championships 2016
Southwold May Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Backwell Club Championships

Venue

Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove Park
Backwell

Millfield

Millfield

GL1

Hengrove Park LC
Backwell

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Horfield
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Backwell
Gloucester
Millfield

Hengrove Park
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Backwell
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
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