Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Timo	WA Pts	Davind	Doto	Mani	Vanus	Chub Comme Line	l av-l
Time	WA PIS	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.58	586	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Backwell	3
1:05.62	585	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:05.65	584	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
1:05.75	581	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:06.31	567	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
1:06.77	555	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:06.83	554	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
1:07.02	549	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
1:08.03	525	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
1:08.29	519	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
1:09.43	494	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Backwell	3
1:09.65	489	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:10.47	472	F	19/11/17	Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:10.72	467	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:10.99	462	F	19/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Backwell	3
1:11.12	459	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
1:11.32	455	F	15/06/16	Backwell Club Championships 2016	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:12.27	438	F	26/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
1:13.62	414	F	25/11/18	Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:14.13	405	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
1:14.45	400	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
1:14.91	393	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:16.97	362	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
1:20.70	314	F	21/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
1:23.03	288	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:25.28	266	F	15/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.31	567	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
1:06.77	555	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:05.65	584	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
1:13.62	414	F	25/11/18	Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:05.75	581	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:05.62	585	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
1:08.03	525	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
1:06.83	554	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
1:10.47	472	F	19/11/17	Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:05.58	586	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Backwell	3
1:08.29	519	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
1:07.02	549	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
1:09.65	489	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:10.72	467	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:09.43	494	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Backwell	3
1:10.99	462	F	19/11/16	United Bristol Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Horfield	Backwell	3
1:11.12	459	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
1:12.27	438	F	26/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
1:11.32	455	F	15/06/16	Backwell Club Championships 2016	Backwell	Backwell	4
1:14.13	405	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
1:14.91	393	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:14.45	400	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
1:16.97	362	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
1:20.70	314	F	21/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
1:23.03	288	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
1:25.28	266	F	15/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS